
From: Jeremy Rubin 
Sent: Sunday, January 24, 2016 5:09 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Hey let me know if you=#39;re around, I pinged you on skype. 

@Jere=yRubin <https://twitter.com/JeremyRubin> </a <https://twitter.comileremyRubin> 

On Sun, Jan 24, 2016 at 5:18 AM, jeffrey E. =span dir="ltr"><jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoieevacation@gmail.com» 
wrote: 

should we craft a structure that works for you?=C2* I can skype today 

please note 

T=e information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be a=torney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is int=nded only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 

communication or any pa=t thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have recei=ed this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
retu=n e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication an= all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 
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